

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C)NOS.12-13 OF 2006 IN SLP(C)7659-7660 OF
2004

PATEL RAJNIKANT DHULABHAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATEL CHANDRAKANT DHULABHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption
from personal appearance on behalf of respndent No. 1 and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

No. 1

Ms. Prianka S Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

No. 2

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uday U Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master